The Old Candle Barn, Inc.
Dietz Lanterns
Wholesale Order Form
Order Case
Item # Description CASE QTY Quantity
DBX-1000-BK Filler Cap, for Dietz Lanterns, Black 1
DBX-1000-BL Filler Cap, for Dietz Lanterns, Blue 1
DBX-1000-G Filler Cap, for Dietz Lanterns, (Gold Trim) 1
DBX-232 Burner, for Original, Plain (232) 1
DBX-242 Burner, for Little Wizard & Junior (242) 1 Globes
DBX-262 Burner, for Blizzard, D-Lite & Jupiter (262) 1 Master Carton
DBX-272 Burner, for Air Pilot (272) 1 5% Discount
DBX-282 Burner, for Comet (282) Discontinued in 2024 Quantity
DCC-0001  Globe, 2 3/4 x 3 1/4 x 4, for Little Wizard (851C) 6 96
DCC-0008  Globe, 3 1/2 x 3 1/4 x 4 5/8, for Air Pilot (854C) 6 48
DCC-0020  Globe, 2 3/4 x 2 3/8 x 5 5/8 for Junior (857C)  6 72
DCC-0050  Globe, 2 1/4 x 2 3/8 x 3, for Comet (848C)  6 120
DCC-0076  Globe, 2 3/8 x 2 5/8 x 3 1/2, for Original (856C)  6 96
DCC-0080 Globe, 3 3/8 x 2 3/4 x 6 3/4, for Blizzard (852C) Fitzall 6 36
DCC-0090 Globe, 3 3/8 x 4 x 4 3/4, for D-Lite & Jupiter (850C)  6 48
DCO-0086-CX Lantern, Oil/Candle, Hexagon, Black Discontinued
DHL-0001-AX Lantern, #1 Little Wizard, Blue, Plain 12
DHL-0008-AX Lantern, #8 Air Pilot, Blue, Plain 12
DHL-0008-CX Lantern, #8 Air Pilot, Black, Plain 12
DHL-0008-PX Lantern, #8 Air Pilot, Bronze Plated 12
DHL-0008-UF Lantern, #8 Air Pilot, Unfinished, (RUSTY) 12
DHL-001G-CX Lantern, #1 Little Wizard, Black W/Gold Trim *SALE* 12 Limited Supply
DHL-001G-EX Lantern, #1 Little Wizard, Red W/Gold Trim 12
DHL-0020-AX Lantern, #20 Junior, Blue, Plain 12
DHL-0020-CX Lantern, #20 Junior, Black, Plain 12
DHL-0020-PX Lantern, #20 Junior, Bronze Plated 12
DHL-0020-UF Lantern, #20 Junior, Unfinished, (RUSTY) 12
DHL-0030-AX Lantern, #30 Little Wizard, Blue, Plain (small tank) 12
DHL-0050-CX Lantern, #50 Comet, Black, Plain Discontinued in 2023 - Possibly available again late 2025
DHL-0050-DX Lantern, #50 Comet, Green, Plain Discontinued in 2023 - Possibly available again late 2025
DHL-0050-EX Lantern, #50 Comet, Red, Plain Discontinued in 2023 - Possibly available again late 2025
DHL-0076-AX Lantern, #76 Original, Blue, Plain (bulk) 24
DHL-0076-AX-P Lantern, #76 Original, Blue, Plain (display box) 12
DHL-0076-BX Lantern, #76 Original, SOLID BRASS 24
DHL-0076-CX Lantern, #76 Original, Black, Plain (bulk) 24
DHL-0076-CX-P Lantern, #76 Original, Black, Plain (display box) 12
DHL-0076-DX-P Lantern, #76 Original, Green, Plain (in display box) 12
DHL-0076-EX-P Lantern, #76 Original, Red, Plain (in display box) 12
DHL-0076-GX Lantern, #76 Original, Galvanized   24
DHL-0076-NX Lantern, #76 Original, Nickel / Tin Plated   24
DHL-0076-UF Lantern, #76 Original, Unfinished, (RUSTY)  24
DHL-0080-AX Lantern, #80 Blizzard, Blue, Plain 12
DHL-0080-CX Lantern, #80 Blizzard, Black, Plain 12
DHL-0080-EX Lantern, #80 Blizzard, Red, Plain 12
DHL-0080-PX Lantern, #80 Blizzard, Bronze Plated 12
DHL-0080-UF Lantern, #80 Blizzard, Unfinished, (RUSTY)  12
DHL-008G-AX Lantern, #8G Air Pilot, Blue W/Gold Trim 12
DHL-008G-CX Lantern, #8G Air Pilot, Black W/Gold Trim 12
DHL-0090-AX Lantern, #90 D-Lite, Blue, Plain 12
DHL-0090-CX Lantern, #90 D-Lite, Black, Plain Discontinued - replace w/Blue
3551 Old Philadelphia Pike - PO Box 10 - Intercourse PA 17534
Phone (717) 768-3231 - Fax (717) 768-0053
Email: wholesale@oldcandlebarn.comEffective 3/1/2025 Page 1 of 2
The Old Candle Barn, Inc.
Dietz Lanterns
Wholesale Order Form
Order Case
Item # Description CASE QTY Quantity
DHL-020G-CX Lantern, #20G Junior, Black W/Gold Trim 12
DHL-020G-EX Lantern, #20G Junior, Red W/Gold Trim 12
DHL-076G-CX Lantern, #76G Original, Black W/Gold Trim (bulk) 24
DHL-076G-CX-P Lantern, #76G Original, Black W/Gold Trim(display box) 12
DHL-080G-CX Lantern, #80 Blizzard, Black, W/Gold Trim 12
DHL-090G-CX Lantern, #90 D-Lite, Black, W/Gold Trim 12
DHL-2500-AX Lantern, #2500 Jupiter, Blue, Plain 6
DHL-2500-CX Lantern, #2500 Jupiter, Black, Plain 6
DNT-2000-CX Lantern, #2000 Millenium, Cooker, Black, Plain Discontinued
DNT-2000-DX Lantern, #2000 Millenium, Cooker, Green, Plain 12
DOL-0038-PG Lantern, Square, Beach Lamp Discontinued
DOL-041G-CX Lantern, Watchman Railroad, Black W/Gold Trim 12
DWX-0001-ROLL Wick, 5/8", w/Red Stripe, 33 ft. long 1
DWX-0002-CUT Wick, 7/8", w/Red Stripe, 7" long 12
DWX-0002-ROLL Wick, 7/8", w/Red Stripe, 33 ft. long 1
DWX-0050-ROLL Wick, 3/8", w/Red Stripe, 33 ft. long 1
DWX-0076-ROLL Wick, 1/2", w/Red Stripe, 33 ft. long 1
DWX-R086-ROLL Wick, 1/16", Round, 33 ft. long Discontinued
3551 Old Philadelphia Pike - PO Box 10 - Intercourse PA 17534
Phone (717) 768-3231 - Fax (717) 768-0053
Email: wholesale@oldcandlebarn.comEffective 3/1/2025 Page 2 of 2